AS2333
Document number: DS42770 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 14
June 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
AS2333
1.8V, MICROPOWER

© Diodes Incorporated
AS2333
Ordering Information
AS2333 X - X
Package Packing
S : SO-8
M8 : MSOP-8
FGE : U-DFN3030-8
          (Type E)
7/13 : Tape & Reel
Part Number
Identification
Code
Packaging
Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AS2333S-13 AS2333 SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AS2333M8-13 AS2333 MSOP-8  2500/Tape & Reel -13
AS2333FGE-7 (Note 8) ND U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Note:        8. This part will be developed in future.
Marking Information
(1) SO-8
AS2333
(Top View)
YY WW X X WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 19, 20, 21~
X X : Internal Code
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
represents 52 and 53 week
 : Logo
AS2333 : Identification Code
(2) MSOP-8
AS2333
(Top View)
Y W X
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
Y : Year : 0 to 9
X : Internal Code
a to z : 27 to 52 week; z represents
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;
52 and 53 week
: Logo
AS2333 : Identification Code
(3) U-DFN3030-8 (Type E)
(Top View)
Y W X
ND
ND : Identification Code
 X : Internal Code
 Y : Year : 0~9
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
AS2333
Document number: DS42770 Rev. 2 - 2
11 of 14
June 2020